IFK Umea Friidrott - Inomhusrekord
Sammanstallt av Erland Jonsson

Kvinnor
60m
200m
400m

800m
1500m
3000m
60m hack

Langd
Tresteg
Hojd

Stav
Kula

Vikt
Femkamp
4x200m

Flickor 19
60m

200m
400m

800m
1500m
3000m
60m hack
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd

Stav
Kula
Vikt
Femkamp
4x200m

Flickor 18
60m

200m
400m

800m

Evelina Nilsson -94

Nellie Wartanian -05
Anna-Karin Backlund -69
Anna-Karin Backlund -69
Viktoria Tegenfeldt -87
Viktoria Tegenfeldt -87
Evelina Henriksson-99

Nellie Wartanian -05

Maria Ohlsson -59

Maria Gruffman-Rénnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Rénnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Ina Edstréom -01

Ronja Fredriksson -95
Amanda Eriksson -90

Stella Sallstrom -04

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Mea Kulla-99, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

Nellie Wartanian -05

Nellie Wartanian -05
Anna-Karin Bicklund -69
Anna-Karin Bicklund -69
Anna-Karin Bicklund -69
Katarina Hermansson -75
Evelina Henriksson-99

Nellie Wartanian -05

Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Ronnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Ronnlund -74
Ina Edstrom -01

Ronja Fredriksson -95
Charlotta Hyvonen -92

Stella Sallstrom -04

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Allis Forsgren-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

Nellie Wartanian -05
Nellie Wartanian -05
Anna-Karin Bicklund -69
Anna-Karin Backlund -69
Anna-Karin Backlund -69

2024-05-17

7.72
26.04
59.46
58.4m
2.08.04
4.24.44
9:29.72
9.11
9.0m
5.68
12.20
1.82
3.81
11.07
17.75
3058
1.52.14

7.73
26.04
59.46
58.4m
2.24.2m
4.43.86
10.09.19
9.11
5.68
12.03
1.82
3.80
11.07
12.08
3058
1.53.56

7.77
26.04
59.46
58.4m
2.24.2m

-91
-21
-14
-15
-22
-21



1500m
3000m
60m hick
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd
Stav
Kula
Vikt
Femkamp
4x200m

Flickor 17
60m
200m
400m

800m
1500m
3000m
60m hack
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd
Stav
Kula
Vikt
4x200m

Flickor 16
60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
60m hick
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd
Stav
Kula
Vikt
4x200m

Katarina Hermansson-75
Klara Hofer-Mattsson -00
Nellie Wartanian -05

Maria Gruffman-Rénnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Rénnlund -74
Ina Edstrom -01

Carina Hansson -71

Charlotta Hyvénen -92

Stella Sallstrom -04

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Allis Forsgren-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

Maria Berggren -77

Emma Wiberg -86
Anna-Karin Backlund -69
Anna-Karin Biacklund -69
Anna-Karin Biacklund -69
Lena Mjorndahl -71

Ella Ohlsson -05

Sandra Ullsten -74

Maria Berggren -77

Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Ina Edstrom -01

Annie Johansson -93

Charlotta Hyvonen -92

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Allis Forsgren-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

Maria Berggren -77
Emma Wiberg -86
Emma Wiberg -86
Jennifer Boresson -89
Lena Mjorndahl -71
Louise Fallstrom -01
Sandra Ullsten -74
Maria Berggren -77
Stina Nilsson -87
Maria Gruffman-Rénnlund -74
Iris Grimbert -07
Lova Stenberg -02
Ella Hagervall -07

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Allis Forsgren-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

4.43.86
10.31.0m
9.18
5.68
11.35
1.82
3.65
10.72
12.08
3058
1.53.56

7.91
26.06
59.46
58.4m
2.242m
5.01.36
10.35.83
9.21
5.49
11.35
1.82
3.25
12.25
12.08
1.53.56

7.96
26.06
60.62
2.28.62
5.01.36
11.53.0m
9.21
5.49
11.00
1.75
2.80
10.82
11.26
1.53.56



Flickor 15
60m
200m
800m
1000m
1500m
60m hack
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd

Stav

Kula

Vikt
Femkamp
4x200m

Flickor 14
60m

200m
800m
1000m
1500m
60m hack

Langd
Tresteg

Hojd

Stav

Kula

Vikt
Femkamp
4x200m

Flickor 13
60m
200m
800m
1000m
1500m
60m hick
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd
Stav
Kula

Maria Berggren -77

Emma Wiberg -86

Jennifer Boresson -89
Angelica Strandberg -96
Katarina Hermansson-75
Stella Sallstrom -04

Maria Berggren -77

Maria Berggren -77

Maria Gruffman-Rénnlund -74
Iris Grimbert -07

Lova Stenberg -02

Ella Hagervall -07

Svea Andersson-Junkka -10

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Allis Forsgren-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

Maria Berggren -77

Emma Wiberg -86

Julia Olofsson -10
Angelica Strandberg -96
Iris Grimbert -07

Stella Sallstrom -04

Carina Hansson -71

Maria Berggren -77

Svea Andersson-Junkka -10
Stina Nilsson -87

Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Iris Grimbert -07

Lova Stenberg -02

Anni Westlund -09

Svea Andersson-Junkka -10

(Tuva Steneberg-06, Vera Lauri-06, Allis Forsgren-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)

Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
Iris Grimbert -07

Lisa Hilli -08

Iris Grimbert -07

Stella Sallstrom -04

Maria Berggren -77

Stina Nilsson -87

Maria Gruffman-Roénnlund -74
Iris Grimbert -07

Lova Stenberg -02

7.96
26.06
2.28.62
3.19.68
5.03.09
9.22
5.49
10.41
1.74
2.80
10.82
10.09
1855
1.53.56

8.03
26.77
2.31.49
3.20.12
5.25.15
9.33
9.3m
5.33
9.87
10.45 (zon)
1.62
2.61
10.59
8.17
1855
1.53.56

8.28
27.74
2.35.66
3.24.26
5.25.15
9.95
5.33
9.96
1.60
2.27
12.12

-01



Fyrkamp
4x200m

Flickor 12
60m
200m
800m
1000m
1500m
60m hick
Langd
Tresteg
Hojd
Stav
Kula
Fyrkamp
4x200m

Kerstin Rudolfsson -05 3205 -18
1.57.71 -19
(Tuva Steneberg-06, Maja Lodwika-06, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06, Vera Lauri-06)

Maria Berggren -77 8.38 -89
Lova Stenberg -02 28.19 -14
Iris Grimbert -07 2.35.66 -19
Lisa Hilli -08 3.24.26 -18
Iris Grimbert -07 5.25.15 -18
Stella Sallstrom -04 10.07 -16
Maria Berggren -77 533 -89
Tilda Nordstrom -96 9.13 -08
Stella Sallstrom -04 1.42 -16
Iris Grimbert -07 2.26 -19
Lova Stenberg -02 12.07 -14
Stella Sallstrom-04 2973 -16

2.02.16 -18

(Lisa Hilli-08, Tuva Steneberg-06, Iris Grimbert-07, Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06)



